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2023 ESCAPE FROM ALCATRAZ FINAL RESULTS - October 22, 2023

RELAYS

Never 9 Crew
Ferguson, Andrew
Kuper-Smith, Bradley
Brain Axle

Gerrity, Brian
Markham, Alex
Team Matthay
Wynn, Andrew
Matthay, Brian

Tree and Her Apples

Michael, Marcy
Lavelle, Maeve
Sullivan, Anna
Amphibians
Roofener, Joshua
McKee, Mark
Wong, Gabriella

Garden State Warriors

Kewalramani. Alisha
Womelsdorf, Leah
(No Name)
Leffers, Kristy
LaBelle, Kerry
Liederer, Bianca
Team Tschachs
Wachs, Megan
Tschinkel, Chris
Pinnipods
Chivetta, Teddy
Sillins, Ally

Pan, Julie

SWIM

BIKE/RUN

SWIM

BIKE/RUN

SWIM/BIKE

RUN

SWIM
BIKE

RUN

SWIM
BIKE

RUN

SWIM/half run

BIKE/half run

SWIM
BIKE

RUN

SWIMMER/BIKE

RUN

SWIM
BIKE

RUN

swim

0:33:52

0:51:06

0:35:50

1:04:07

0:53:58

0:48:50

0:53:41

1:00:19

0:52:45

bike

0:41:08

0:45:41

0:55:00

0:53:33

0:57:17

1:09:10

1:04:45

1:04:41

1:06:05

run total

3:45:36

2:30:36

4:12:44

2:35:57

4:17:51

2:47:01

4:58:28

3:00:48

5:04:15

3:13:00

5:27:30

3:29:30

5:38:50

3:40:24

6:12:11

4:07:11

? We didn't get a time

fastest relay swim

fastest relay bike + run



