2023 ESCAPE FROM ALCATRAZ FINAL RESULTS - October 22, 2023 RELAYS

			swim	bike	run	total		
#1	Never 9 Crew					3:45:36		
	Ferguson, Andrew	SWIM	0:33:52				fastest relay swim	
	Kuper-Smith, Bradley	BIKE/RUN		0:41:08	2:30:36		fastest relay bike + run	
#2	<u>Brain Axle</u>					4:12:44		
	Gerrity, Brian	SWIM	0:51:06					
	Markham, Alex	BIKE/RUN		0:45:41	2:35:57			
#3	<u>Team Matthay</u>					4:17:51		
	Wynn, Andrew	SWIM/BIKE	0:35:50	0:55:00				
	Matthay, Brian	RUN			2:47:01			
#4	Tree and Her Apples					4:58:28		
	Michael, Marcy	SWIM	1:04:07					
	Lavelle, Maeve	BIKE		0:53:33				
	Sullivan, Anna	RUN			3:00:48			
#5	<u>Amphibians</u>							
	Roofener, Joshua	SWIM	0:53:58			5:04:15		
	McKee, Mark	BIKE		0:57:17				
	Wong, Gabriella	RUN			3:13:00			
#6	Garden State Warriors					5:27:30		
	Kewalramani. Alisha	SWIM/half run	0:48:50					
	Womelsdorf, Leah	BIKE/half run		1:09:10	3:29:30			
#7	(No Name)					5:38:50		
	Leffers, Kristy	SWIM	0:53:41					
	LaBelle, Kerry	BIKE		1:04:45				
	Liederer, Bianca	RUN			3:40:24			
#8	Team Tschachs					6:12:11		
	Wachs, Megan	SWIMMER/BIKE	1:00:19	1:04:41				
	Tschinkel, Chris	RUN			4:07:11			
	<u>Pinnipods</u>							
	Chivetta, Teddy	SWIM	0:52:45					
	Sillins, Ally	BIKE		1:06:05				
	Pan, Julie	RUN			? We didn't get	a time		